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SUB-10
Salinas Tomas Daniel 1584 1626 1657 1727 2003 1757 1880
Planella Zavala Ivan 1486 1508 1568 1582 1591 0 1497 1690 1490 1514 1641
Prada Villagrasa Pau Manel 1288 Falta un torneig
Moya Sarda Bernat 1402 Falta un torneig
Marin Ripoll Marti 1434 Falta un torneig
Luco Perez Guillem 1061 Falta un torneig
Lambert Pont James 1217 0 Falta un torneig
De Maya Valenzuela Issac 1006 Falta un torneig
Bru Montoya Marc 1151 Falta un torneig

Anguera Staina Maxim 1439 Falta un torneig



ACTIU

VILANOVA
CANOVELLES
GUINARDO
MARTORELL
STA. COLOMA

RUBI

SUB-12

Aleksanyan Israilyan Nicolas 1876 2060 1766
Domene Mulyukov Alexander
Muntal Corrales Arnau
Puente Fernandez Lucas 1494 1587

Lobo Pereira Arami 1474 1534

Gardner Leo 1609

Creixans Comerma Marti 1621 1366
Pinyol I Llora Julia

Doblado Garcia Asier

Sanchez Aguilar Arnau

Lambert Pont Michael

Vila i Bague Arnau

Marcos Rodriguez Raul 1409

Garcia Raschke Hernan 0
Ribera Veganzones Serni

Vinuesa Sorli Ruben

Sola Pachon Arnau 1267

Sanchez Sedo Jana 1417
Samon Rodriguez Biel 1418

Ruiz Mena Victor
Romeu Viladot Emili 1494
Romero Gonzalez Denis

Ribera Caro Joan

Prada Villagrasa Adria

Ortiz Padro Pol

More Artigas Gerard

Montero Olmos Javier

Moles Benali Joan

MOLLET
SANT BOI

1666 1716

1659

1335

1336

1254

1058

oLoT

1591

1473

1375

1385

1632

SANTPEDOR

DIADA

OSONA

VALLFOGONA

LLUCMAIOR
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1406
1854
1744
1230
1569
1375
1470
1500
1414
1195
1532
1438
1733

SANT MARTI

1558

1188

1180

ANDORRA

TRADICIONAL
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1750
1622
1679
1612 1620
1621
1466
1469
1273
1460
1208
1408
1430

SANT ADRIA

1631

1395

SANTS

SABADELL

1846

1802

1683

1669

1616

1615

1544

1514

1483

1472

1438

1400

1341

1225
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig

Falta un torneig



VILANOVA

Miro Arbelaes Aleix
Milla Domenech Laia
Martinez Garcia Adria
Martinez Adell Xavier
Lozano Marin Victor
Llonch Farres Gerard
Lacasa Diaz Oriol 1472
Karapetyan Hakobyan Daniel

Iborra Polo Eric

Gomez De Jaime Victor

Forado Chokron Matias

Fernandez-Huerta Castillo Diego

Fernandez Climent Albert

Dominguez Umadhay Adrian

Del Rio Baena Dani

De la Riva Reina Marti

Clotet Mas Dan

Carrasco Gomez Adahara

Cano Vila Elena

Caballero Ferre Arnau

Busca Esteba Guillem

Boix Redorta Roc

Barraca Borozenets Enric

Apinyan Mark

Alvarez Beazcua Garikoitz

CANOVELLES

1494

GUINARDO

RUBI

MARTORELL

ACTIU

STA. COLOMA

1260

MOLLET

1524

SANT BOI

1134

1115

oLoT

1096

1486

1432

SANTPEDOR

DIADA

OSONA

VALLFOGONA

LLUCMAIOR

PLATIA D'ARO

1340

1453

MONTCADA

1551

TORREDEMBARRA

1436

TRADICIONAL
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931
1525
1258
1363
1211
1085
1238
1529
1046
1187
1426

BADALONA

FIGUERES

SANT ADRIA

1472

SANTS

SABADELL

Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig

Falta un torneig



SUB-14

Casares Bonals Ainhoa
Gonzalez Cobos Arnau
Serrano Batova Vicent
Castillo Dalmau Arnau
Garcia Caro Juan Alber
Bernado Lopez Roger
Cervello Navarro Hector
Hervas Carretero Flavio
Garcia Gil Oriol

Xifra Tome Bernat
Creixans Comerma Pol
Casares Bonals Asier
Parra Ordorica Arnau
Insa Pujolar Marti

Alvarez Albiol Daniel

Castro Estrella Joan Gabriel

Torres Teruel Joan

Lopez Oliva Luis

Roqueta Maffei Oscar Nahuel

Juncosa Padros Ernest

Dominguez Laguna Didac

Gomez Rivera Sergio
Padin Jimenez Oriol
Basso Sune Cristian
Martinez Gamiz Marc
ALCON LLOSADA Jaume
Torrents Busquet Foix

Roura Cortada Pep

Rodriguez Gonzalez Gerard

Roca Planas Edgar

VILANOVA

1753

1931
1788
1487
1826

1624

1633

1789

1208

1806

CANOVELLES

2066

1897

1576

1619

1697

1837

1677

1151

GUINARDO

RUBI

1913
1713

1649

1600

1834

1647

1597

1493

1245

MARTORELL

1693

1765

1874

ACTIU

STA. COLOMA
MOLLET

SANT BOI
oLoT

1726 1667 1716
1977
1859
1792
1829 1742
1672 1948
1732
1316
1646
1706
1665

1876 1472 1520

1417

SANTPEDOR

DIADA

OSONA

VALLFOGONA

LLUCMAIOR
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1843
1695
1402
1809
1587
1646
1655
1535 1496
1465
1306
1457
1351
1645
1877

TRADICIONAL
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1962
1913
1867
1869
1858
1703
1597
1508
1536
1614 1571
1524 1492 1261
1629
1388
1448
0
0
1499

FIGUERES

1765

1762

1629

1532

1289

SANT ADRIA

1480

1704

SANTS

SABADELL

2014
1945
1863
1856
1848
1822
1795
1794
1769
1758
1736
1732
1662
1638
1596
1593
1539
1516
1513
1508
1468
1423
1328
1251
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig

Falta un torneig



VILANOVA

Rivera Torrents Pol

Reverte Ingles Roc

Ravina Corestein Ciro Jose
Princep Nogue Gil

Perez Marti Jordi

Perez Marti Gines

Olcina Monells Jordi
Moreno Oller Victor
Miralles Garcia Pol
Minovas Bizarro David
Milla Domenech Bernat
Martinez Suarez Alex
Martinez Lopez Ramon
Kostov Trayan

Jurado Coderch Heribert
Jordan Cabrera Marc
Jimenez Munoz Nicolas
Isaev Santiago Pablo
Higueras Ruiz Blai
Gabanach Fernandez Victor
De Lomas Busquets Alex
Collazo Casals Marc

Chen Siyuan

Castellanos Garcia Alvaro 1560
Casas Vinas Arthur
Camprubi Juanola Jordi
Broadbent Brun Jensen
Blasco Pomarol Carlos 1597
Argemi Chinchilla Erik

Altisen Parera Robert

Alcala Gonzalez Cesar

Acevedo Egido David 1919

CANOVELLES

1540

1287

1879

GUINARDO

1864

1322

RUBI

1826

1708

MARTORELL

ACTIU

STA. COLOMA

1443

MOLLET

1651

1912

SANT BOI

1151

oLoT

1180

1105

1697

1332

1587

SANTPEDOR

DIADA

OSONA

VALLFOGONA

LLUCMAIOR

PLATIA D'ARO

MONTCADA

TORREDEMBARRA

1418

1258

2001

TRADICIONAL

B < <
<L < < 2
€ s & o, @ S
g = ¢ f = 3
g ﬁ < ) S [
1101
1391
1487
1339
1458
1524
1266
1216
1103
1801

FIGUERES

1482

SANT ADRIA

1096

1030

1284

SANTS

SABADELL

Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig

Falta un torneig



VILANOVA
CANOVELLES
GUINARDO

SUB-16

Cespedes Llaverias Llibert
Riu Lopez Sergi

Alvarez Albiol Victor

Ros Alonso Joana 1813 1819
Moya Nunez Pau Salvador 1921
Bes Alvarez Alex 1921
Dominguez Laguna Eduard
Povill Claros Laura 1760
Prats Safont Sergi 1600
Martin Barcelo Carles
Gomez Navais Marcal
Lopez Minguella Armand
Parra Ordorica Gorka 1659
Vargas Rodriguez Gabriel 1725
Garcia Ramos Anais 1587 1768
Cano Vila Eduard 1677
Dartmann Aubanell Catriona
Rocamora Martorell Ferran
Ruiz Soria Adria 1549
Rossell Aran Joan
Mancha Cerezuela Sergio
Garcia Gallardo Victor
De Santiago Gordo Abel 1620
Ibarz Guasch Maria

Llaurado Pladellorens Caterina 1414
Gomez Rivera Judit

ALCON LLOSADA Alex

Vifolas Anglada Laura

Villodres Rubio Adrian

Verdaguer Planella Pol

RUBI
MARTORELL

1850

1916

1736

1802

1426

1748 1774

ACTIU

STA. COLOMA

1647

1449

MOLLET

1692

1470

1480

SANT BOI

1832

1921

1509

1544

1607

1666

1454

oLoT

1273

SANTPEDOR

DIADA

OSONA

VALLFOGONA

LLUCMAIOR

PLATIA D'ARO

2088

2054

MONTCADA

1707

1836

1834

1815
1666

1666

TORREDEMBARRA

1827

1477

BARBERA

2258

2029

1933

1595

1607

1325

1485

TRADICIONAL
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1707 1801
1868
1749
1714 1398
1708
1779
1686
1518
1531
1423
1384
1441
0

BADALONA

2051

2028

2048

1953

1895

1889

FIGUERES

1838

1774

SANT ADRIA

1772

1638

2020

SANTS

SABADELL

2104
2058
2051
1973
1937
1927
1866
1861
1851
1846
1788
1743
1737
1720
1717
1693
1685
1625
1618
1592
1585
1531
1522
1463
1399
1383
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig

Falta un torneig



VILANOVA
CANOVELLES

Ventura Cebada Oriol
Sinfreu Sitjes Sem

Segui Blanes Gerard
Sanudo Uhlig Tomeu Noa
Sanchez Rodriguez Raul
Romeu Miracle Joel
Palau Barrufet Vinyet 1695 1498
Moya Sarda Amadeu 0
Moncunill Calvet Pol

Masague Artero Guerau

Martinez Arranz Nagore

Marabajan Navas Saul

Horta Gafarot Biel

Farre | Benseny Miquel

Estruch Andreu Lluc

Espada Espafiiol Tura

Egea Pascual Guillem

De Lomas Busquets Alba

Aullon Coral Nil

Arias Aranda Guillem

Alfonso Pellisa Aaron

Alcon Davalos Marc 1653

Perez Marti Alfonso

GUINARDO

1481

1592

RUBI

MARTORELL

ACTIU

STA. COLOMA
MOLLET
SANT BOI

1665 1541

2072 2087

oLoT

1667

SANTPEDOR

DIADA

OSONA

VALLFOGONA

LLUCMAIOR

PLATIA D'ARO

1758

TRADICIONAL
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1632
1225
1318
1401
1579
1880
1272
1692
1385
1481
1612
1663
1886

BADALONA

FIGUERES

1478

1271

SANT ADRIA

1560

1257

SANTS

SABADELL

Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig

Falta un torneig



SUB-18

Marzo Pie Xavier

Castillo Dalmau Albert
Ayats Llobera Gerard
Claramunt Bassegoda Marcel
Sole Pijuan Ferran
Martinez Perez Sergio
Pera Muntasell Marc
Martinez Perez Sergio
Roa Ribera Alvaro

Lopez Nadal Alex

Sarrate Presas Jordi
Guerrero Baez Indira
Lopez Oliva Victor

Diaz Rendon Nicoll
Lorenzo Martinez Ruben
Creixell Bermudo Robert
Valle Coque Carlos-Michel
Torrents Busquet Marti
Toquero Gracia Pau
Sabater Rojas Rosa

Ruiz Puerta Jon Ander
Ruiz Lupon Neri
Rodriguez Garcia Oscar
Norberto Gonzalez Oriol
Navarro Palomas Mario
Morales Rubiella Albert
Masdemont Serra Guillem
Martos Amiguet Valentina
Martin Perez Pau

Marti Olivella Gerard

Mallol Descarrega Gerard
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1945 2045 2135
2062
2108 2060 2156
1970
1964 1791
1856 2041 1947
1964 1791
1461 1670
1694
1810
1659 1709
1511
1243
1590
1867 1547

oLoT

1945

SANTPEDOR

DIADA

OSONA

VALLFOGONA

LLUCMAIOR

PLATIA D'ARO

2046

1718

MONTCADA

2147

1851

1936

1747

1540

TORREDEMBARRA

1994

1776

1931

TRADICIONAL

E < < =
e £ ¢ , 32 8 § 2
o v < @ »w 4 @ T 9w
2178
2243
2093 1987
0 2107
2080 1891
1834
2080 1891
1644
1774
1706
1532
1744
1609 1674
1533
1941
1907
1554
1620
1687
1434
1377
1979
1971
1663

SANTS

SABADELL

2157

2153

2152

2040

2039

2022

1946

2022

1803

1734

1727

1671

1642

1642

1621

1615
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig

Falta un torneig



Lopez Ruiz Mario
Jimenez Rimblas Raul
Gonzalez Pedraza Africa
Garcia Escoda Marc
Garcia Arque Roger
Fernandez Ferreira Alex
Estruch Andreu Guim
Codina Calvo Daniel
Cassi De La Viuda Alex
Camprubi Juanola Jaume
Campas Altisent Adria

Bernat Pascual Magi

VILANOVA

CANOVELLES

GUINARDO

RUBI

MARTORELL

ACTIU

STA. COLOMA

MOLLET

1588

SANT BOI

1631

oLoT

SANTPEDOR

DIADA

OSONA

VALLFOGONA

LLUCMAIOR

PLATIA D'ARO

MONTCADA

TORREDEMBARRA

1734

1858

BARBERA

1668

TRADICIONAL

SANT MARTI

1643

1693

ANDORRA

SITGES

1596

LA POBLA

2221

2023

1669

BADALONA

FIGUERES

1768

SANT ADRIA

SANTS

SABADELL

Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig
Falta un torneig

Falta un torneig



